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1. 

FlORIJIItAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE APPli~IOH 
1:&0811 

lEGAl IW!E OF THE APPLICAHT 

mo.r\A m. V\aod;s 
I 

OI'IC 

AUG 29 9J1 

2. KAME UNDER VHitH THE APPLICAHT WILL DO BUS INESS 

---re. le:Pco Se N,·ces 
l . ADDRESS OF THE APPLICAHT(S) 

mm 1 Lp D2 Mot-th~.,,.f-c.J)r 
c m ..JM:Ja.Ji2!AY'~::..!I.=o..:...._ ___ _ 

STATE l ZIP E k 3.?5 JL/ 

4. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION (CHECK ONE) 

A. INDIVIDUAL DOING BUSINESS UKOER HIS/ HER: I 1 
CMIIW!E. 

OOC\II£H1ATION: No othtr docUMntltlon nttded . 

B. PAATNERSH IP: I 1 

DOC\IIOOATION: Attach a copy of the partnership 1grttNnt, 1nd 1 11 11 
with tht ntmt and 1ddress of al l ptrtners . 

c. CORPORATION : I 1 

OOC\II£H1ATIDH: Attach proof that utlclts of lncorporltlon have been 
flltcl with tht Florida Slcrttary of State' s Offlct. If lncorporlted 
outside of Florida, 1tt1ch proof froa the Florida Stcrttlry of Stitt th1t 
applicant his t uthorl ty to optrlte In florida and provide n ... and address 
of Florldl Reghttrtcl Agent. 

IWIE 

AU)R[SS 

0. DOING BUSINESS UIUltR A FICTITIOUS IW!E : 

OOC\IIrNTATION: Attach proof thtt fictitious naee has bttn registered with 
tht Florldt Slcrttlry of Statts Off let . 

,,_ PK/001 R IU·fJI , .. I Itt t 
uauw '' CDeiJH IC:. u.t e . D •M.tu 

OOCUI'E'IT ,,,;wp[R · DATE 

08790 AUGZ9~ 



s. 

6. 

7. 

a. 

• • 
.MQIIDE IWIE, I1'C a1 A110 TELEPHONE IMI!ER Or THE INDIVIDUAL WHO IS 
RE$~SIBLE FOR COHHISSJOH CONTACTS: 

~JttPUA nM40rrl Vlood,·5 
TITLE: OU)O?( 

PHOHE: $50 S~'],~O~ 

HAS APPLICANT OR ANY SUBSIDIARY, PARTNER, OFFICER, DIRECTOR, ElC. , OR IH 
TilE CASE OF A CLOSELY HELD CORJIOAATJOH ANY SHAREHOLDER Or THE APPLICAHT 
£YER II£Ell liAAHTED OR DENIED A PAY TUEI'tiOHE CERTIFJC.ATE IN TilE STATE OF 
FLORJDA? TillS INCLUDES ACTIVE AND CANCELLED PAY TELEPHONE CERTJFJC.ATES. 

IF THE ANSWER TO QUESTION 6 IS YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN AND LIST TH£ 
CERTIFJC.ATE HOLDER AND CE.RTIFJC.AT£ NUIIBER. 

LIST THE STATtS IN WHICH TH£ APPLICANT: 

A. IS CURA[NTLY PROVIOINC PAY T[L[PHON£ S£RVIC£ 

£Iori do... 
B. HAS APPLIC.ATJOHS PEHDJHG TO B£ CERTIFICATED AS A PAY TELEPHOH[ 

PROVIDER. 

C. HAS BEEN DENIED AUTHORITY TO OPERATE AS A PAY TELEPHONE PROVIDER 
EXPLAIN CIRCUMSTANCES. 

,_ PIC/001 Jl IU·fll - I 00 6 
•autw ., coootn101 ..., 10. IS·to.tn 



D. HAS HAD tluLATORY PENAlTIES IMJIOS[O.OR VIDlATIOHS Of 
T[L[CQMMVNICATIOHS STATUTES. EXPLAIN CIRCUMSTANCES . 

9. PlEASE lllliCATE IF ANY OFFICERS OF THE tOAPORATIOH, PARTHERSHJP OR 
IIIli VlDUAl APPliCAH'T HAVE IE£JI ADJUOGED IWO:RUPT, IIEifTAll Y UltOMPETAHT . OR 
FOUND &\liLlY Of MY fELOIIY QR OF AMY CRIME. OR WHETHER SUCH ACTJOIIS KAY 

RESUlT FROM PENDING PROCEEDINGS. 

10. PlEASE CHECK THE SERVICES THAT Will BE PROV IDED: 

lOCAl 
lOIIG DISTANCE 
COIN 
CAlliNG CARD 
CREDIT tARO 
OTHER, DESCRIBE 

I I. PROPOSED N\II!ER OF PAY TElEPIIOHE INSTRI.II!HTS THE APPLICANT PLANS TO PLACE 

Ill THE FIRST YEAR: ---....li.:'------
IZ. IQI DOES THE APPLICANT llfTEHO TO SERVICE AND KAIHTAIN EACH PAYPIIOHE? 

PERSOMAllY t 
FUll·TIN£ TECHNICIAN 
PART·TIM£ TECHNICIAN 
SERVICE/REPAIR,IIIAllfTENAHCE COifTRACT 
OTHER, DESCRIBE 

,_ otC/01&1 Jl CO·fJI '* ' 01 6 
ftCIJI UD 11 CDIIII U I Cit U.l C . ts·)4 . S U 



• • 
13. lllll EACH Of lME PAY THEPHONES WHICH YOU PLAH TO INSTALL PROVIDE ACCESS 

TO All LOCALLY AVAILABLE LOHG DISTANCE CARJIIERS VIA.IOIXX+O, 9::-xxxx. AND 
1·800? (St~ Rul• 25-2 • • 515(6), F.A.C. 

14 . II ILL EACH OF lME PAY TELEPHONES IIHitH YOU PLAH TO INSTALl tOHFORM TO 
SUBSEtTIOHS 4.Ze.2- • . 29 . • and 4.2e.7 - 4.Ze.a OF THE AMERICAN NATIONAL 
STANDARDS SPECIFltATIOHS FOR MAKING IUILDIN&S AND FACILITIES ACCESSIBLE 
AND USABLE BY PHYSICALLY HAHDitAPP'ED PEOPLE (ATTACHHE.HT f)? (Stt Rult 25· 
24 .515(14), F.A.C.) 

- ~ Jl IU·ftl ~loCI I 01 6 
lf ... l~ lT IXJOIIU ICII IU<I 10. ZS·U .l tl 



• • 
APPL ICAKT ACKNQWLEQGEHENT CARp 

App 11 cant _--~...:ill,.l;O.IC.UC ut4-~M-'--...J.\ .ull.i.o!a..t..:ry{Lio..l.; ~s ___ _ 
(~ 

J acknowledge rtctlpt and undtrshndlng of tht Florida Public 
Service C~l sslon's Rules and Aequlr ... nts relating to~ provi sion 
of Pat Tel ephone Servlct. 

Signature Ya~Jn 7} J!.4 ~ 
Tltl~ ow n.oY 
Date ____________________________________ _ 

THIS HUST BE COMPl ETED AHO RETURNED WITH THE APPliCATION BEFORE THE 
CERTIFICATION PROCESS BEGINS . FAILURE TO 00 SO Will RESUlT IH A 
DELAY OF THE CERTIFICATE BEING JSSUEO. 



• • I. THE UNOERSJGIIED MEA 011 OHIClA OF THE AIOY£ IWI£0 [lflJlY, HAY£ R£AD THE 
FOREGOING AHO DECLARE TMAT TO THE lEST Of 1ft KHOIILEDCi£ AlfO l[ll£f , THE 
IHFORIIATION IS A TRUE All) CORRECT STATDIEMT. I All AllAR£ TMAT PURSUAHT TO ' . 
837. 06, flORIDA STATUTE, VHO£VER KNOWIH,LY ~ES A fALSE STATtHENl IN VRllJNC 
VITH THE INTENT TO MISLEAD A PUBL IC SERYAHT IN THE PERFORHAHCE OF HIS OffiCIAL 
MY SHAll IE QlllTT Of A NJSODIEAIIOR OF THE SECOIIO OEgt£E. I Vlll COOL Y VllH 
All CURRENT AltO FV11JR[ COIIISSION REQO IRDIOOS R[WIOIII& THE PAY l£L£PHOH£ 
SERVICE. I UltiERSTAIIO TMAT A IIOH·lUfUNDAILE APPLICATION HE OF SIOO MUST 
ACCONPAHY TK( APPLICATION. ALSO, I IHlERSTAHO THAT I Nl REQUIRED TO PAY A 
REGULATORY ASSESSIWO fEE (NINIIUI SSO.OO PER CALUIOAR YEAR) , FILE All AH!IUAL PAY 
TElEPHONE SERVICE REPORT, AND PAY CROSS RECEIPTS TAX . FURTHERI()IIE, I AGREE TO 
KEEP THE COfiiiSSION ADVISED OF ANY CHANGES IN THE IWIES OR ADDRESSES LISTED ABOVE 
VITHIN TEN (10) DAYS Of THE CHANG£ . 

(SIWTORt~~tmcJ#~ 
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• 
Hra. Hory H. Vlondia 
7608 Northpointa Drive 
Ponaacola, Florida 32514 

Auguat 27, 1991 

Ha. Branda Hawki na 
Public Service Commiaaion 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tolloho&aoo, rL 32399-0850 

Dear Ka. Hawkina: 

• 

Encloaod pleaaa find tho completed a pplication t or a pay 
telephone licenaa, a check tor $100 tor tho ragiatration too, and 
a copy or tho ficticioua name document, and other corraapondonco 
referred to below. 

I am writing to inform you o r a aituation that haa happened 
regarding the initial eatablia~ent ot my pay telephone buainoaa. 
Earlier thia year I purchaaad dx pay telephone• from Protoaalonal 
Communication& Experts, Inc. (Proconn). Procomm instructed me how 
to got atarted in the payphone buainoaa including procedure& and 
roquJ.rementa I needed to follow. Proconl'll stated it woo common 
practice for a now cuatomor to temporarily uae their liconuo to 
conduct bueinoua until the cuataa.r received hie own. 

During the proceaa ot filing tor my poy telephone 11conao 1 
rocoivod a letter fr0111 Proconn• a attorney a toting they t ilod 
Chapter 1 (copy oncloaad). I waa not notif iad by Procomn or tho 
filing prior to thia 1atter. I made aoveral ottempta to contact 
Procomm but to no avail. In good faith I am making you aworo o! 
the situation and hova now completed the nocaaaary f iling procoaa 
to obtain my own licenao. Pleaaa nota that I hovo a buainoaa 
I icenae to operata o buainaaa in Ponaacola (copy oncloaod). 

1 oak for your oaaiaunce in approving my pay telophonu 
liconaa and tho aucceaatul c011plotion or aatobliahing my pay 
telephone buainoaa. If you havo any quaationa o r need additional 
information pleaaa contact Pater Vlandla at 950-887-8022. Potor ia 
my husband and handle• the adminiatrative mattora or my buainoaa. 

Thank you. 

Rospoct tully, 

~:::~.\ 
Enca. ~ 



;:, , I} .. ,; 

~· IQ . • 
;•10 

llrpartmrnt o( &torr 

I certify lrom the records of this office that TELEPHO SERVICES Is a Flcllltous 
Nama raglstared with the Department of Slala on August 18, 1997. 

The Registration Number of this Flclitlous Nama is G97230000 143 

I further certify that aald FtCtJtrous Nama Registration Is actrva. 

I further certify that this office began filing Ficttuous Nama Ragistrahons on 
January 1, 1991, pursuant to Section 865.09, Florida Statutes. 

.. 

(}jlurn unbrr mq_ltnnb nnb ll1r 
~rrnt Srnl of lit• St,lr uf l'lunhu. 
utltlllll~lnoorr, tllr a!Apitol. lltilo U1r 

Nrnotoanth bn11 of August, 1997 

.;Sn11llrn ;~.it c!flo rlltum 
Srn"l't.srv of.,Stmr 
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• 

ALA.' J I'U........._, 
,\1;,."' 1'1 tlt.r '"''' 

Peter Vlandis 
7606 Northpointe Dr. 
Pensacola. FL 32514 

• 
Augu•t 1 , 1997 

• 
Schantz 

Schatzman & 
Aaronson, P.A. 

RE: Prote .. Jonal Communleatlnn E~ii"""· lr>r. .. rlfb/o Pro Comm E•P""" 

Dear Mr. Vlandis: 

Please be advised that the underligned anorney represents the above·nemed Debtor 
in connection with Its Chapter 7 Bankruptcy Proceeding, I lied on August 1. 1997. end 
CUNently pending In the United Stet.es Benlu\Jptcy Court. lor the Southern Oastrict of Aorida. 

The Company has Instructed us to advise all ol its creditors lmmedletely In an eltort 
to expedite the dissemination ol the unfortunate nows. In the future. you will receive a 
•No11co• from the Bankruptcy Court Clerk's OHice w rth addiuonat information. including eny 
deadline to lifo a claim in this cua. 

Sincerely, 

SCHANTZ. SCHATZMAN & AARONSON. P.A. 

ALA1£AN 
AJP/arw 

cc: NATHAN J . MATALON. Pres. 

Arh"'-'n' ~~ l.ut~ 
fll:\1 l,.•.w" r ......... 1\l C.t,'Jl'l 

lfl) ~--11t ac.... ' '" l\'\.U\ U ti • ')I •n J!re., • ._1 •W. f u •'S'l• \llll ·!.~f 
TWit..,._, CX!St lil~Hi• l • luh ,_..~ • ~""'' ';I •!J.t:a 



• 
Pnuo. v~ 
M..uoy A. Vu-

OCCUPATIONAL LICENSE 
£SCAJIBIA COUNTY. FLORIDA 

• 
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